Wall-Mount EnclosurEs  Small Gl66 SerieS encloSureS
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEMild stEEl1 Spec-00715  G
sMall Gl66 sEriEs Mild stEEl Wall-Mount EnclosurEs
industrY standards
Mounting brackets required to meet UL/CSA external mounting
requirements.
UL 508A Listed; Type 3, 4, 12; File No. E61997
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 94; Type 3, 4, 12; File No. E61997

specifications. Contact your local Hoffman sales office or
distributor
for complete information.
Bulletin: Gl66S
Wall-Mount EnclosurEs  Small Gl66 SerieS encloSureS
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN Mild stEEl 2Spec-00715  G
Standard Product
Catalog Number AxBxC mm/in. Panel
Panel Size D x E
mm/in.
Mounting G x H
mm/in.
F
mm/in.
MHC15015080 150 x 150 x 80
5.91 x 5.91 x 3.15
LP1515G 131 x 131
5.16 x 5.16
132 x 85
5.18 x 3.36
65
2.56
MHC20020080 200 x 200 x 80
7.87 x 7.87 x 3.15
LP2020G 181 x 181
7.13 x 7.13
182 x 135
7.15 x 5.33
65
2.56
MHC30015080 300 x 150 x 80
11.81 x 5.91 x 3.15
LP3015G 281 x 131
7.13 x 5.16
281 x 85
11.08 x 3.36
65
2.56
MHC30020080 300 x 200 x 80
11.81 x 7.87 x 3.15
LP3020G 281 x 181
11.06 x 7.13
281 x 135
11.08 x 5.33
65
2.56
MHC40020080 400 x 200 x 80
15.75 x 7.87 x 3.15
LP4020G 381 x 181
13.03 x 7.13
382 x 135
13.05 x 5.33
105
4.13
MHC150150120 150 x 150 x 120
5.91 x 5.91 x 4.72
LP1515G 131 x 131
5.16 x 5.16
132 x 85
5.18 x 3.36
105
4.13
MHC200150120 200 x 150 x 120
7.87 x 5.91 x 4.72
LP2015G 181 x 131
7.13 x 5.16
182 x 85
7.15 x 3.36
105
4.13
MHC200200120 200 x 200 x 120
7.87 x 7.87 x 4.72
LP2020G 181 x 181
7.13 x 7.13
182 x 135
7.15 x 5.33
105
4.13
MHC300150120 300 x 150 x 120
11.81 x 5.91 x 4.72
LP3015G 281 x 131
7.13 x 5.16
281 x 85
11.08 x 3.36
105
4.13
MHC300200120 300 x 200 x 120
11.81 x 7.87 x 4.72
LP3020G 281 x 181
11.06 x 7.13
281 x 135
11.08 x 5.33
105
4.13
MHC300300120 300 x 300 x 120
11.81 x 11.81 x 4.72
LP3030G 281 x 281
11.06 x 11.06
281 x 235
11.08 x 9.27
105
4.13
MHC400200120 400 x 200 x 120
15.75 x 7.87 x 4.72
LP4020G 381 x 181
13.03 x 7.13
381 x 135
13.05 x 5.33
105
4.13
MHC400300120 400 x 300 x 120
15.75 x 11.81 x 4.72
LP4030G 381 x 281
13.03 x 11.06
381 x 235
13.05 x 9.27
105
4.13
MHC500200120 500 x 200 x 120
19.69 x 7.87 x 4.72
LP5020G 481 x 181
18.94 x 7.13
481 x 135
18.96 x 5.33
105
4.13
MHC250200150 250 x 200 x 150
9.84 x 7.87 x 5.91
LP2520G 231 x 181
9.10 x 7.13
232 x 135
9.12 x 5.33
135
5.31
MHC300250150 300 x 250 x 150
11.81 x 9.84 x 5.91
LP3025G 281 x 231
11.06 x 9.10
281 x 185
11.08 x 7.30
135
5.31
MHC300300150 300 x 300 x 150
11.81 x 11.81 x 5.91
LP3030G 281 x 281
11.06 x 11.06
281 x 235
11.08 x 9.27
135
5.31
MHC400300150 400 x 300 x 150
15.75 x 11.81 x 5.91
LP4030G 381 x 281
13.03 x 11.06
381 x 235
13.05 x 9.27
135
5.31
MHC300250200 300 x 250 x 200
11.81 x 9.84 x 7.87
LP3025G 281 x 231
11.06 x 9.10
281 x 185
11.08 x 7.30
185
7.28
MHC350300200 350 x 300 x 200
13.78 x 11.81 x 7.87
LP3530G 331 x 281
13.04 x 11.06
332 x 235